
Salt Lake County TAP 

Payroll Schedule 

(SLCO to Acumen) 

July 2021 – June 2022 
 

The dates in BOLD font denote a particularly tight payroll period where there is a same-

day turnaround from receiving TAP timesheets to locking the payroll.  This short 

turnaround timeframe is enormously challenging, so Acumen kindly requests that 

timesheets be submitted as early in the day as possible on those specific deadline days, to 

allow as many minutes as possible for processing.  Thank you! 

 

MONTH 
Payment Period 

End Date 

Timesheets Due 
To Acumen By 
12:00 p.m. on: 

Direct 
Deposit/Check 

Date 

JULY 07/15/21 Mon, 07/19/21 Fri, 07/23/21 

 07/31/21 Tue, 08/03/21 Tue, 08/10/21 

AUGUST 08/15/21 Tue, 08/17/21 Wed, 08/25/21 

 08/31/21 Thu, 09/02/21 Fri, 09/10/21 

SEPTEMBER 09/15/21 Fri, 09/17/21 Fri, 09/24/21 

 09/30/21 Mon, 10/04/21 Fri, 10/08/21 

OCTOBER 10/15/21 Tue, 10/19/21 Mon, 10/25/21 

 10/31/21 Tue, 11/02/21 Wed, 11/10/21 

NOVEMBER 11/15/21 Wed, 11/17/21 Wed, 11/24/21 

 11/30/21 Thu, 12/02/21 Fri, 12/10/21 

DECEMBER 12/15/21 Fri, 12/17/21 Fri, 12/24/21 

 12/31/21 Tue, 01/04/22 Mon, 01/10/22 

JANUARY 01/15/22 Wed, 01/19/22 Tue, 01/25/22 

 01/31/22 Wed, 02/02/22 Thu, 02/10/22 

FEBRUARY 02/15/22 Thu, 02/17/22 Fri, 02/25/22 

 02/28/22 Wed, 03/02/22 Thu, 03/10/22 

MARCH 03/15/22 Thu, 03/17/22 Fri, 03/25/22 

 03/31/22 Mon, 04/04/22 Fri, 04/08/22 

APRIL 04/15/22 Tue, 04/19/22 Mon, 04/25/22 

 04/30/22 Tue, 05/03/22 Tue, 05/10/22 

MAY 05/15/22 Tue, 05/17/22 Wed, 05/25/22 

 05/31/22 Thu, 06/02/22 Fri, 06/10/22 

JUNE 06/15/22 Fri, 06/17/22 Fri, 6/24/22 

 06/30/22 Tue, 07/05/22 Fri, 07/08/22 


